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29 - UNION TWP - MADISON PLAINS SD Tax Rate: 69.500 Agr/Res: 0.283132 Ind/Com: 0.157731
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29-00580.000 500 0.000 2,680) 93.13 93.13 Chg 1/21/2010 | 259783
2680 0 26.37 26.37 Cre
6.68 6.68 RIk
ADAMS SHIRLEY Hms
SHIRLEY PHILLIPS 3-17431TW 1 2.5%
3685 WOOD LANE Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
60.08 60.08 Pd 120.16
Bal
29-00582.000 599 0.000 6,310 219.27 219.27 Chg 1/21/2010 | 259806
3310 3,000 62.08 62.08 Cre
15.72 15.72 RIk
ADAMS SHIRLEY Hms
SHIRLEY PHILLIPS 3-176 33 T W1 2.5%
3685 WOOD LANE Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
141.47 141.47 Pd 282.94
Bal
29-00581.000 510 0.000 30,730 1,067.87 1,067.87 Chg 1/21/2010 | 259796
3310 27,420 302.35 302.35 Cre
76.55 76.55 RIk
ADANS SHIRLEY Hms
SHIRELY PHILLIPS 3-17532TW 1 19.14 19.14 2.5%
3685 WOOD LANE CT Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
669.83 669.83 Pd 1,339.66)
Bal
29-00633.001 FORE 511 2.000 75,410 10,638.10 2,620.50 2,620.50 Chg 6/9/2010 [260468
151 13860 61,550 741.95 741.95 Cre 2/4/2010
187.86 187.86 RIk 1/6/2010
ADRIAN SANDRA L Hms 12/8/2009
BAC 1-300A 7943 4214 2.00A 44.63 44.63 2.5%
PO BOX 10211 Pen
VAN NUYS CA 91410 425.65 Int
11,063.75 1,646.06 1,646.06 Pd 14,355.87
Bal
29-00633.004 FORE 500 5410 14,530 1,862.20 504.92 504.92 Chg 6/9/2010 |260497
151 14530 0 142.96 142.96 Cre 2/4/2010
36.20 36.20 RIk 12/8/2009
ADRIAN SANDRA L Hms
BAC 1-300-D 7943 4214 5.4052A 2.5%
PO BOX 10211 Pen
VAN NUYS CA 91410 71.92 Int
1,934.12 325.76 325.76 Pd 2,585.64
Bal
29-00007.000 110 764.190 164,650 5,721.59 5,721.59 Chg 6/14/2010 | 253310
164,650 CAUV 0 1,619.97 1,619.97 Cre 2/2/2010
1,069,870 410.16 410.16 RIk
AGRICULTURAL LANDS LTD Hms
PO BOX 590 1-311 9287 9185 ETC 2.5%
14 W HIGH ST 764.190A Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
3,691.46 3,691.46 Pd 7,382.92
Bal
29-00342.000 110 80.870 19,910 691.87 691.87 Chg 6/14/2010 | 257206
19,910 CAUV 0 195.89 195.89 Cre 2/2/2010
113,220 49.60 49.60 RIk
AGRICULTURAL LANDS LTD Hms
PO BOX 590 1-317 12162 ETC 80.873A 2.5%
14 W HIGH ST Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
446.38 446.38 Pd 892.76

Bal
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29-00761.000 111 463.130 90,690 3,151.48 3,151.48 Chg 6/14/2010 | 262246
81,540 CAUV 9,150 892.29 892.29 Cre 2/2/2010
659,600 225.92 225.92 RIk
AGRICULTURAL LANDS LTD Hms
PO BOX 590 1-75 8723 ETC 463.135A 2.5%
14 W HIGH ST Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
160101006 CHRISTMAN #24 MAINT 697.62 697.62 Chg
Pen
Int
2,730.89 2,730.89 Pd 5,461.78
Bal
29-00014.000 510 1.000 37,140 1,290.62 1,290.62 Chg 6/7/2010 |253381
11380 25,760 H 37,040 365.42 365.42 Cre 2/5/2010
92.52 92.52 RIk
BETTY LOU ALLEN 190.73 190.73 Hms
1539 SR 665 SE 1.00A 5802 23.07 23.07 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
160101009 MARTIN MOON #27 MAINT 2.00 2.00 Chg
Pen
Int
620.88 620.88 Pd 1,241.76
Bal
29-00016.000 111 137.000 42,230 1,467.49 1,467.49 Chg 6/21/2010 | 253404
41,180 CAUV 1,050 415.49 415.49 Cre 2/12/2010
203,000 105.20 105.20 RIk
ALLISON STEVE J & DONNA F Hms
3735 US RT 42 SW 1-321 4514-9185 137.00A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
946.80 946.80 Pd 1,893.60
Bal
29-00523.000 510 0.000 11,380 395.46 395.46 Chg 6/4/2010 |259181
3150 8,230 111.97 111.97 Cre 1/28/2010
28.35 28.35 RIk
AMBOS FRED & BARBARA Hms
1845 MERILINE AVE 2-98 60 SPEAS 2 2.5%
OBETZ OH 43207 Pen
Int
255.14 255.14 Pd 510.28
Bal
29-00524.000 500 0.000 2,520 87.57 87.57 Chg 6/4/2010 |259194
2520 0 24.79 24.79 Cre 1/28/2010
6.28 6.28 RIk
AMBOS FRED & BARBARA Hms
1845 MERILINE AVE 2-99 61 SPEAS 2 2.5%
OBETZ OH 43207 Pen
Int
56.50 56.50 Pd 113.00
Bal
29-00223.002 510 5.000 62,880 2,185.08 2,185.08 Chg 6/14/2010 | 255855
18 17640 45,240 618.67 618.67 Cre 2/4/2010
156.64 156.64 RIk
AMBURGEY MICHAEL D & NANCY S Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-294B 7943 5.0045AC 36.02 36.02 2.5%
TRACT 3 Pen
Int
1,373.75 1,373.75 Pd 2,747.50
Bal
29-00826.000 880 0.000 119,350 4,147.41 4,147.41 Chg 6/21/2010 | 262929
0 119,350 Cre 2/12/2010
RIk
AMERICAN TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS Hms
INC PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL 2.5%
FIRST ENERGY CO TAX SERV Pen
76 SOUTH MAIN STREET Int
AKRON OH 44308
4,147.41 4,147.41 Pd 8,294.82

Bal
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29-00820.000 880 0.000 0 Chg 262877
0 0 Cre
RIk
AMERITECH MOBILE SERVICES INC Hms
ONE SBC CENTER PUBLIC UTILTIY PERSONAL 2.5%
ST LOUIS MO 63101 Pen
Int
Pd
Bal
29-00076.001 510 2.100 74,020 2,572.20 2,5672.20 Chg 6/9/2010 |254092
151 13970 60,050 728.28 728.28 Cre 2/4/2010
184.39 184.39 RIk
AMES ELIZABETH JANE & KEVIN Hms
COUNTRYWIDE 1-141 5040 2.097A 45.24 45.24 2.5%
Pen
Int
1,614.29 1,614.29 Pd 3,228.58
Bal
29-00054.000 111 98.140 96,190 3,342.60 3,342.60 Chg 2/10/2010 | 253789
32,820 CAUV 63,370 H 68,970 946.39 946.39 Cre
148,600 239.62 239.62 RIk
AMLIN JANET L 190.73 190.73 Hms
5800 ARMSTRONG RD 1-20 8005 4590 98.1417A 42.95 42.95 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
C160101031 FORREST #40 MAINT 44.08 44.08 Chg
Pen
Int
1,966.99 1,966.99 Pd 3,933.98
Bal
29-00018.000 465 1.730 12,490 434.03 434.03 Chg 6/21/2010 | 253420
4040 8,450 68.46 68.46 Cre 2/9/2010
RIk
AMVETS POST 19 Hms
P O BOX 21 2-56 3844 1.730A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
365.57 365.57 Pd 731.14
Bal
29-00667.002 110 28.210 3,280 77.04 113.98 113.98 Chg 6/8/2010 |261043
3,280 CAUV 0 32.27 32.27 Cre 3/5/2010
39,490 8.17 8.17 RIk 2/23/2010
ARMSTRONG ALLEN C & AMY JO Hms 7/6/2009
7020 NORTH RIVER RD 1-282E 7974 ETC 28.2061A 2.5%
SO CHARLESTON OH 45368 7.35 Pen
Int
77.04 80.89 73.54 Pd 231.47
Bal
29-00670.002 100 1.760 230 5.40 7.99 7.99 Chg 6/8/2010 |261179
230 CAUV 0 2.26 2.26 Cre 3/5/2010
2,460 0.57 0.57 RIk 2/23/2010
ARMSTRONG ALLEN C & AMY JO Hms 7/6/2009
7020 NORTH RIVER RD 1-285B 6384 4515 1.761AC 2.5%
SO CHARLESTON OH 45368 0.52 Pen
Int
5.40 5.68 5.16 Pd 16.24
Bal
29-00670.001 199 200.830 50,650 1,189.56 1,760.09 1,760.09 Chg 6/8/2010 |261166
31,330 CAUV 19,320 498.34 498.34 Cre 3/5/2010
281,160 126.18 126.18 RIk 2/23/2010
ARMSTRONG ALLEN C & AMY JO JTL Hms 7/6/2009
IVES 1-285A 6384 4515 200.833A 2.5%
7020 NORTH RIVER RD 113.56 Pen
SO CHARLESTON OH 45368 Int
C160101114 L B PRUGH #73 MAINT 71.35 67.95 67.95 Chg
6.80 Pen
Int
C160101225 L B PRUGH #153 MAINT 35.21 33.53 33.53 Chg
3.35 Pen
Int
1,296.12 1,360.76 1,237.05 Pd 3,893.93

Bal
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29-00710.000 510 4.000 39,440 1,370.54 1,370.54 Chg 6/21/2010 | 261687
17750 21,690 388.04 388.04 Cre 2/12/2010
98.25 98.25 RIk
ARNOLD JASON W Hms
1990 ST RT 665 SE 1-105 14608 4.00A 19.80 19.80 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
864.45 864.45 Pd 1,728.90
Bal
29-00107.000 510 1.000 41,660 1,447.69 1,447.69 Chg 6/14/2010 | 254458
18 12600 29,060 409.89 409.89 Cre 2/4/2010
103.78 103.78 RIk
ASSEN JOHANNES Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-5 8445 7945 1.000A 2.5%
Pen
Int
160101065 MADDEN #61 MAINT 1.46 1.46 Chg
Pen
Int
935.48 935.48 Pd 1,870.96
Bal
29-00741.000 599 3.260 5,440 189.04 189.04 Chg 6/14/2010 | 261959
18 3410 2,030 53.52 53.52 Cre 2/4/2010
13.55 13.55 RIk
ASSEN JOHANNES Hms
FIRST AMERICA 7945 1-4A 3.259A 2.5%
Pen
Int
160101065 MADDEN #61 MAINT 4.81 4.81 Chg
Pen
Int
126.78 126.78 Pd 253.56
Bal
29-00742.000 511 0.960 41,190 1,431.35 1,431.35 Chg 6/14/2010 | 261962
18 12580 28,610 405.26 405.26 Cre 2/4/2010
102.61 102.61 RIk
ASSEN PIETER Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-4 7945 8448 9591A 23.88 23.88 2.5%
Pen
Int
C160101004 BRADFORD #20 MAINT 1.62 1.62 Chg
Pen
Int
160101065 MADDEN #61 MAINT 1.00 1.00 Chg
Pen
Int
902.22 902.22 Pd 1,804.44
Bal
29-00742.002 500 0.330 770 26.76 26.76 Chg 6/14/2010 | 261988
18 770 0 7.58 7.58 Cre 2/4/2010
1.92 1.92 RIk
ASSEN PIETER Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-4C 79458848 .328 AC 2.5%
Pen
Int
160101065 MADDEN #61 MAINT 1.00 1.00 Chg
Pen
Int
18.26 18.26 Pd 36.52
Bal
29-00203.000 510 0.910 45,200 1,5670.70 1,5670.70 Chg 6/14/2010 | 255606
18 13760 31,440 44472 44472 Cre 2/4/2010
112.60 112.60 RIk
ATWOOD THEODORE Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-275 4515 .908A 28.15 28.15 2.5%
Pen
Int
985.23 985.23 Pd 1,970.46
Bal
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29-00641.000 111 290.100 99,950 3,473.26 3,473.26 Chg 2/9/2010 |260675
71,880 CAUV 28,070 983.39 983.39 Cre
418,740 248.99 248.99 RIk
B L CONN FAMILY LIMITED Hms
PARTNERSHIP 1-21 4518 5673 ETC 290.099A 2.5%
780 OLD XENIA RD Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
160101031 FORREST #40 MAINT 130.70 130.70 Chg
Pen
Int
2,371.58 2,371.58 Pd 4,743.16
Bal
29-00024.000 111 153.390 72,160 2,507.56 2,507.56 Chg 6/9/2010 |253488
44,990 CAUV 27,170 H 33,370 709.97 709.97 Cre 2/8/2010
225,950 179.76 179.76 RIk
BAKER HARRISON H TRUSTEE 190.73 190.73 Hms
2900 ROBERTS MILL ROAD SW 1-261 7984 ETC 153.39A 20.78 20.78 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
1,406.32 1,406.32 Pd 2,812.64
Bal
29-00025.000 510 0.000 20,990 729.40 729.40 Chg 6/16/2010 | 253491
250 3370 17,620 H 20,990 206.51 206.51 Cre 1/12/2010
52.29 52.29 RIk
BAKER RICK A & RHONDA L 190.73 190.73 Hms
AMERICAN HOME MTG 2-315D COLONY 13.07 13.07 2.5%
Pen
Int
266.80 266.80 Pd 533.60
Bal
29-00116.000 500 0.000 2,710 9417 9417 Chg 6/16/2010 | 254568
250 2710 0 26.66 26.66 Cre 1/12/2010
6.75 6.75 RIk
BAKER RICK A & RHONDA L Hms
AMERICAN HOME MTG 2-30 4 PT D COLONY 4800 S 2.5%
F Pen
Int
60.76 60.76 Pd 121.52
Bal
29-00753.004 110 15.000 2,820 98.00 98.00 Chg 6/21/2010 | 262149
2,820 CAUV 0 27.75 27.75 Cre 2/12/2010
21,000 7.03 7.03 RIk
GREEN JUDITH K & CONNIE S BALLAH Hms
1499 US RT 42 NE 1-154G 6029 6049 15.0001 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
63.22 63.22 Pd 126.44
Bal
29-00622.001 510 2.070 53,420 1,856.35 1,856.35 Chg 6/9/2010 |260235
13950 39,470 525.60 525.60 Cre 2/4/2010
133.08 133.08 RIk
BALLENGER STEVEN R & CAROLYN M Hms
COUNTRYWIDE 1-350A 4387 2.073A 32.43 32.43 2.5%
Pen
Int
1,165.24 1,165.24 Pd 2,330.48
Bal
29-00027.000 510 0.000 37,900 1,317.03 1,317.03 Chg 6/7/2010 |253514
9660 28,240 372.90 372.90 Cre 1/25/2010
94.41 94.41 RIk
BANION EDWARD D & LYNN E Hms
4435 ROBERTS MILL RD 4-27 22 WEST ACRES 23.60 23.60 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
826.12 826.12 Pd 1,652.24

Bal
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29-00253.000 510 0.720 44,980 1,563.06 1,563.06 Chg 6/14/2010 | 256207
18 10680 34,300 442.56 442.56 Cre 2/4/2010
112.05 112.05 RIk
BARCUS LEONARD G JR & INAM Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-125 PARCEL 14 .717A 25.48 25.48 2.5%
Pen
Int
982.97 982.97 Pd 1,965.94
Bal
29-00629.000 500 0.000 3,370 82.92 11711 11711 Chg 6/18/2010 | 260413
3370 0 33.16 33.16 Cre 8/10/2009
8.40 8.40 RIk
BARE JAMES E & REGINA J Hms
3640 WOOD LANE 3-157 16-8 TW 1 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 7.56 Pen
Int
82.92 83.11 75.55 Pd 241.58
Bal
29-00630.000 500 0.000 2,650 62.23 92.09 92.09 Chg 6/18/2010 | 260426
2650 0 26.08 26.08 Cre 7/6/2009
6.60 6.60 RIk
BARE JAMES E & REGINA J Hms
3640 WOOD LANE 3-156 16-9 TW 1 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 5.94 Pen
Int
62.23 65.35 59.41 Pd 186.99
Bal
29-00631.000 510 0.000 34,820 795.10 1,210.00 1,210.00 Chg 6/18/2010 | 260439
3210 31,610 342.59 342.59 Cre 2/12/2010
86.74 86.74 RIk 7/6/2009
BARE JAMES E & REGINA J Hms
3640 WOOD LANE 3-15516-10 TW 1 21.69 21.69 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
795.10 758.98 758.98 Pd 2,313.06]
Bal
29-00030.000 500 0.000 1,760 61.16 61.16 Chg 6/16/2010 | 253543
1760 0 17.32 17.32 Cre 2/5/2010
4.38 4.38 RIk
BARGEE JAMES J JR Hms
P.0.BOX 344 3-29 86 ANNEX SPEAS 1 2.5%
GAMBIER OH 43022 Pen
Int
39.46 39.46 Pd 78.92
Bal
29-00029.000 500 0.000 1,480 51.43 51.43 Chg 6/16/2010 | 253530
1480 0 14.56 14.56 Cre 2/5/2010
3.69 3.69 RIk
BARTEE JAMES J JR Hms
P.O. BOX 344 3-28 87 ANNEX SPEAS 1 2.5%
GAMBIER OH 43022 Pen
Int
33.18 33.18 Pd 66.36
Bal
29-00031.000 500 0.000 2,360 82.01 82.01 Chg 6/16/2010 | 253556
2360 0 23.22 23.22 Cre 2/5/2010
5.88 5.88 RIk
BARTEE JAMES J JR Hms
PO BOX 344 3-31 84 ANNEX SPEAS 1 2.5%
GAMBIER OH 43022 Pen
Int
52.91 52.91 Pd 105.82
Bal
29-00032.000 500 0.000 1,760 61.16 61.16 Chg 6/16/2010 | 253569
1760 0 17.32 17.32 Cre 2/5/2010
4.38 4.38 RIk
BARTEE JAMES J JR Hms
PO BOX 344 3-30 85 ANNEX SPEAS 1 2.5%
GAMBIER OH 43022 Pen
Int
39.46 39.46 Pd 78.92
Bal
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29-00033.000 510 0.000 12,980 451.06 451.06 Chg 6/16/2010 | 253572
2960 10,020 127.71 127.71 Cre 2/5/2010
32.34 32.34 RIk
BARTEE JAMES J JR Hms
PO BOX 344 3-32 83 ANNEX SPEAS 1 8.08 8.08 2.5%
GAMBIER OH 43022 Pen
Int
282.93 282.93 Pd 565.86
Bal
29-00329.000 2010 510 4.260 27,870 968.48 968.48 Chg 2/12/2010 | 257073
16710 11,160 274.21 274.21 Cre
69.43 69.43 RIk
BARTKOWIAK PETER & DEBORAH J CO Hms
TRUSTEES 1-280 7974 4.260A 14.00 14.00 2.5%
1880 DEER RUN LANE 61.08 Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
610.84 671.92 Pd 610.84
Bal 671.92
29-00527.000 510 0.000 26,800 931.30 931.30 Chg 6/21/2010 | 259220
18 7200 19,600 263.68 263.68 Cre 2/4/2010
66.76 66.76 RIk
BATES ROBERT T & STEVEN W Hms
FIRST AMERICA 3-20554 TW 1 16.65 16.65 2.5%
1 FIRST AMERICAN WAY Pen
WESTLAKE TX 76262 Int
584.21 584.21 Pd 1,168.42
Bal
29-00528.000 500 0.000 4,590 159.50 159.50 Chg 6/21/2010 | 259233
18 4590 0 45.16 45.16 Cre 2/4/2010
11.43 11.43 RIk
BATES ROBERT T & STEVEN W PONTIUS Hms
FIRST AMERICA 3-206 55 & 56 TW 1 2.5%
1 FIRST AMERICAN WAY Pen
WESTLAKE TX 76262 Int
102.91 102.91 Pd 205.82
Bal
29-00034.000 500 1.510 10,590 368.00 368.00 Chg 6/21/2010 | 253585
10590 0 104.19 104.19 Cre 2/12/2010
26.38 26.38 RIk
BAUGESS JAMES S Hms
4405 JONES MARSH RD 2-1 A 3844 1.510A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
237.43 237.43 Pd 474.86
Bal
29-00066.001 110 20.000 5,090 263.00 176.88 176.88 Chg 4/7/2010 |253983
5,090 CAUV 0 50.08 50.08 Cre 8/10/2009
28,000 12.68 12.68 RIk
BAUGHN RICHARD M & SUSAN Y Hms
5741 ROBERTS MILL RD SW 1-355B 4513 20.00A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 11.41 Pen
Int
263.00 125.53 114.12 Pd 502.65
Bal
29-00667.005 510 6.540 70,120 2,436.67 2,436.67 Chg 6/9/2010 |261072
151 21210 48,910 689.90 689.90 Cre 2/4/2010
174.68 174.68 RIk
BAYER JOSEPH M Hms
COUNTRYWIDE FUNDING 1-282H 7974 ETC 6.546A 33.43 33.43 2.5%
PARCEL 1 Pen
Int
1,538.66 1,538.66 Pd 3,077.32,
Bal
29-00715.001 400 42.720 12,410 431.25 431.25 Chg 6/15/2010 | 261739
12410 0 68.02 68.02 Cre 1/28/2010
RIk
BD OF PARK COMM OF MAD CO PARK Hms
DIST 1-373 42.7196A 2.5%
MADISON COUNTY COMM Pen
1 N MAIN ST Int
LONDON OH 43140
363.23 363.23 Pd 726.46

Bal
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29-00577.000 510 5.000 46,670 1,621.78 1,621.78 Chg 6/16/2010 | 259754
17640 29,030 459.18 459.18 Cre 1/28/2010
116.26 116.26 RIk
BEAL RICHARD D Hms
5066 HAMILTON RD 1-259 B 6248 6249 5.001A 2.5%
HILLIARD OH 43026 Pen
Int
1,046.34 1,046.34 Pd 2,092.68
Bal
29-00350.000 510 0.000 13,540 470.52 470.52 Chg 6/15/2010 | 257293
3150 10,390 133.22 133.22 Cre 2/3/2010
33.73 33.73 RIk
WILLIAM H & JOHNDA B BEATHARD JT Hms
LIVES 31 SPEAS 2ND 2.5%
245 E HIGH ST Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
303.57 303.57 Pd 607.14
Bal
29-00351.000 500 0.000 2,520 87.57 87.57 Chg 6/15/2010 | 257303
2520 0 24.79 24.79 Cre 2/3/2010
6.28 6.28 RIk
WILLIAM H & JOHNDA B BEATHARD JT Hms
LIVES 32 SPEAS 2 2.5%
245 E HIGH ST Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
56.50 56.50 Pd 113.00
Bal
29-00623.006 510 0.000 71,230 2,475.24 2,475.24 Chg 6/17/2010 | 260303
15 13650 57,580 700.82 700.82 Cre 2/12/2010
177.44 177.44 RIk
BEGGROW CHRISTOPHER L & DAWN R Hms
CASH 1-130F LOT 6 COUNTRY 42.58 42.58 2.5%
LPS PROPERTY TAX SOLUTION ACRES SUB .999A Pen
Int
C160101184 COUNTRY ACRES #125 MAINT 25.00 25.00 Chg
Pen
Int
1,579.40 1,579.40 Pd 3,158.80
Bal
29-00040.000 BNKR 510 5.000 60,190 2,591.25 2,091.60 2,091.60 236.12| Chg 6/10/2010 | 253640
2009 17640 42,550 H 55,150 592.20 592.20 Cre
149.94 149.94 RIk
BEVENS JAMES L & KARLA E 190.73 190.73 Hms
4355 CHESELDINE RD 2-7 3844 5.002A 34.35 34.35 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 112.44 Pen
63.23 Int
2,248.76 1,236.82 1,360.50 Pd 2,248.76
405.72 Bal 3.003.04
29-00039.000 BNKR 599 5.000 15,020 776.08 521.95 521.95 70.72| Chg 6/10/2010 | 253637
14110 910 147.78 147.78 Cre
37.42 37.42 RIk
BEVENS JAMES L & KARLA F Hms
4355 CHESELDINE ROAD 2-8 3844 5.003A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 33.68 Pen
18.94 Int
673.50 370.43 407.47 Pd 673.50
121.52 Bal 899.42
29-00299.000 BNKR 599 5.000 20,440 1,056.11 710.29 710.29 96.24| Chg 6/10/2010 | 256744
2009 17640 2,800 201.11 201.11 Cre
50.92 50.92 RIk
BEVENS JAMES L SR & KARLA Hms
4355 CHESELDINE ROAD 2-6 3844 5.003A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 45.83 Pen
25.77 Int
916.52 504.09 554.50 Pd 916.52
165.36 Bal 1.223.95
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29-00130.000 510 0.000 20,870 725.23 725.23 Chg 6/14/2010 | 254801
18 3370 17,500 205.33 205.33 Cre 2/4/2010
51.99 51.99 RIk
BEVENS ROBERT A & CINDY Hms
FIRST AMERICA 3-86 34 SPEAS 1 2.5%
Pen
Int
467.91 467.91 Pd 935.82
Bal
29-00041.000 510 3.730 54,600 1,897.35 1,897.35 Chg 6/21/2010 | 253653
91 16040 38,560 537.20 537.20 Cre 2/12/2010
136.02 136.02 RIk
BIERBAUGH BALLARD R & MICHELLE K Hms
WELLS FARGO 1-83 7946 3.731A 30.33 30.33 2.5%
Pen
Int
1,193.80 1,193.80 Pd 2,387.60
Bal
29-00117.001 111 20.410 73,330 2,548.22 2,548.22 Chg 6/9/2010 |254597
151 15,260 CAUV 58,070 721.48 721.48 Cre 2/4/2010
39,770 182.67 182.67 RIk
BIRCHFIELD KEVIN J & SANDRA L Hms
COUNTRYWIDE 1-86B 7976 20.41A 41.80 41.80 2.5%
Pen
Int
1,602.27 1,602.27 Pd 3,204.54
Bal
29-00433.002 111 38.200 99,400 3,454.15 3,454.15 Chg 6/14/2010 | 258221
18 15,850 CAUV 83,550 977.98 977.98 Cre 2/4/2010
64,680 247.62 247.62 RIk
BLACK JAMES M Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-288C 6384 38.1968AC 59.88 59.88 2.5%
Pen
Int
2,168.67 2,168.67 Pd 4,337.34
Bal
29-00434.000 110 5.000 970 33.71 33.71 Chg 2/9/2010 |258234
970 CAUV 0 9.55 9.55 Cre
7,000 242 242 RIk
BLACK JAMES M Hms
4600 OLD SPRINGFIELD RD 1-289 6384 5.003A 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
21.74 21.74 Pd 43.48
Bal
29-00423.000 510 0.000 23,870 829.48 829.48 Chg 6/7/2010 |258108
3370 20,500 234.85 234.85 Cre 1/28/2010
59.46 59.46 RIk
BLANKENSHIP JEFFREY L & SHERRY L Hms
4145 LAKE DR 2-112 50 SPEAS 2 13.53 13.53 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
521.64 521.64 Pd 1,043.28
Bal
29-00426.000 500 0.000 2,960 102.86 102.86 Chg 6/7/2010 |258137
2960 0 29.12 29.12 Cre 1/28/2010
7.37 7.37 RIk
BLANKENSHIP JEFFREY L & SHERRY L Hms
4145 LAKE DR 2-113 51 SPEAS 2 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
66.37 66.37 Pd 132.74
Bal
29-00427.000 500 0.000 2,960 102.86 102.86 Chg 6/7/2010 |258140
2960 0 29.12 29.12 Cre 1/28/2010
7.37 7.37 RIk
BLANKENSHIP JEFFREY L & SHERRY L Hms
4145 LAKE DR 2-114 52 SPEAS 2 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
66.37 66.37 Pd 132.74

Bal
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29-00428.000 500 0.000 1,890 65.68 65.68 Chg 6/7/2010 |258153
1890 0 18.60 18.60 Cre 1/28/2010
4.71 4.71 RIk
BLANKENSHIP JEFFREY L & SHERRY L Hms
4145 LAKE DR 2-154 84 ANNEX SPEAS 2 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
42.37 42.37 Pd 84.74]
Bal
29-00429.000 500 0.000 1,890 65.68 65.68 Chg 6/7/2010 |258166
1890 0 18.60 18.60 Cre 1/28/2010
4.71 4.71 RIk
BLANKENSHIP JEFFREY L & SHERRY L Hms
4145 LAKE RD 2-155 83 ANNEX SPEAS 2 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43140 Pen
Int
42.37 42.37 Pd 84.74
Bal
29-00430.000 599 0.000 4,160 144.56 144.56 Chg 6/7/2010 |258179
1890 2,270 40.93 40.93 Cre 1/28/2010
10.36 10.36 RIk
BLANKENSHIP JEFFREY L & SHERRY L Hms
4145 LAKE RD 2-156 82 ANNEX SPEAS 2 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
93.27 93.27 Pd 186.54
Bal
29-00356.000 510 6.000 37,500 1,303.13 1,303.13 Chg 6/14/2010 | 257390
18 18900 18,600 368.96 368.96 Cre 2/4/2010
93.42 93.42 RIk
BLESSING MICHAEL & NELLIE E Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-308 6384 6.000A 17.21 17.21 2.5%
Pen
Int
823.54 823.54 Pd 1,647.08
Bal
29-00756.000 501 7.690 16,820 584.50 584.50 Chg 6/15/2010 | 262181
16820 0 165.49 165.49 Cre 1/28/2010
41.90 41.90 RIk
BOARD OF THE MADISON COUNTY Hms
METROPOLITAN PARK DISTRICT 1-214A 7.692A 2.5%
1 NORTH MAIN ST Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
377.11 377.11 Pd 754.22
Bal
29-00049.000 510 0.000 18,140 630.37 630.37 Chg 6/16/2010 | 253734
3650 14,490 H 18,140 178.48 178.48 Cre 2/9/2010
45.19 45.19 RIk
BOBO THOMAS J & ERMA JEAN 190.73 190.73 Hms
TRUSTEES 3-13910 TW 1 11.30 11.30 2.5%
3715 SYCAMORE LANE SE Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
204.67 204.67 Pd 409.34]
Bal
29-00050.000 500 0.000 2,170 75.41 75.41 Chg 6/16/2010 | 253747
2170 0 21.35 21.35 Cre 2/9/2010
5.41 5.41 RIk
BOBO THOMAS J & ERMA JEAN Hms
TRUSTEES 3-14011 TW1 2.5%
3715 SYCAMORE LANE SE Pen
LONDON OH 43140 Int
48.65 48.65 Pd 97.30
Bal
29-00051.000 510 0.710 34,170 1,187.41 1,187.41 Chg 6/8/2010 |253750
10680 23,490 H 34,170 336.20 336.20 Cre 1/27/2010
85.12 85.12 RIk
BOERGER MILTON J & LEOTA | 190.73 190.73 Hms
2930 ST RT 665 1-124 PARCEL 13 .714A 21.28 21.28 2.5%
